2021 SOUTHEAST POP WARNER
REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS

YCADA CORE CHEER
PEE WEE

WOODVILLE JAGUARS
RICHMOND PERRINE GIANTS
LINCOLN COUNTY RED DEVILS
LEE COUNTY WARRIORS

YCADA PW DANCE Hip Hop
PEE WEE

WILDWOOD WILDCATS
DAYTONA BEACH BUCS
OCOEE BULLDOGS

FINAL
SCORE
88.17
81.20
80.53
78.03

FINAL
SCORE
72.70
70.83
62.23

YCADA PW DANCE Pom Performance

PEE WEE

CELEBRATION STORM

YCADA PW 1 SHOW CHEER
PEE WEE LARGE

PALM CITY DOLPHINS
SOUTH PASCO PREDATORS
FISHHAWK WOLFPACK
FORT PIERCE FIREHAWKS

YCADA PW 1 SHOW CHEER
PEE WEE MEDIUM

VENICE VIKINGS

NORTH FORT MYERS KNIGHTS
BOCA BRAVES

PALMETTO RAIDERS

ST AUGUSTINE SAINTS
APOPKA BLUE DARTERS
WEST VOLUSIA WOLVES
CLERMONT KNIGHTS
OCEANWAY JR BUCS
WILDWOOD WILDCATS
VALRICO RAMS
PANHANDLE JR BUCS
HARLEM BULLDOGS
EMERALD COAST COWBOYS
DAYTONA BEACH BUCS
FLORIDA CITY RAZORBACKS

FINAL
SCORE
70.67

FINAL
SCORE
91.53
89.20
86.70
79.13

FINAL
SCORE
88.27
87.17
86.63
86.07
85.47
85.20
83.27
82.53
80.97
80.33
79.93
78.10
77.13
76.93
76.00
69.70

FINAL SCORE
PLACEMENT
Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

FINAL SCORE
PLACEMENT
Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

FINAL SCORE
PLACEMENT
Champion

FINAL SCORE
PLACEMENT
Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

FINAL SCORE
PLACEMENT
Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place



YCADA PW 1 SHOW CHEER
PEE WEE SMALL

JUPITER MUSTANGS
LAKESIDE PANTHERS
IMMOKALEE SEMINOLES
WINTER SPRINGS GRIZZLIES
CRYSTAL RIVER BUCS
FLAGLER TITANS

SANFORD SEMINOLES
GAINESVILLE GATORS
OAKLEAF RENEGADES

YCADA PW 2 SHOW CHEER
PEE WEE LARGE

PARKLAND RANGERS
GREEBRIER WOLFPACK
CAPE JR MARLINS
AVALON WOLVES
WESTON WARRIORS
LAKE HOWELL HAWKS

YCADA PW 2 SHOW CHEER

PEE WEE MEDIUM

HAGERTY HUSKIES

PORT CHARLOTTE BANDITS

MANATEE WILDCATS
HARMONY LONGHORNS

YCADA PW 2 SHOW CHEER

PEE WEE SMALL

BELLEVIEW RATTLERS

YCADA PW 3 SHOW CHEER

PEE WEE LARGE

LAKE BRANTLEY PATRIOTS

YCADA PW1 SIDELINE PERFORMANCE CHEER

PEE WEE LARGE

PARKLAND RANGERS
GREENBRIER WOLFPACK

YCADA PW1 SIDELINE PERFORMANCE CHEER

PEE WEE MEDIUM

HAGERTY HUSKIES

NORTH FORT MYERS KNIGHTS

BOCA BRAVES

FINAL
SCORE
89.83
86.93
84.77
83.67
82.53
82.40
82.27
77.23
75.17

FINAL
SCORE
89.07
84.13
82.40
81.33
80.53
75.60

FINAL
SCORE
88.33
86.50
81.13
76.97

FINAL
SCORE
75.67

FINAL
SCORE
75.47

FINAL
SCORE
88.20
83.97

FINAL
SCORE
89.87
81.47
81.03

FINAL SCORE
PLACEMENT
Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

FINAL SCORE
PLACEMENT
Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

FINAL SCORE
PLACEMENT
Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

FINAL SCORE
PLACEMENT
Champion

FINAL SCORE
PLACEMENT
Champion

FINAL SCORE
PLACEMENT
Champion
2nd Place

FINAL SCORE
PLACEMENT
Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place



YCADA PW1 SIDELINE PERFORMANCE CHEER

PEE WEE SMALL FINAL FINAL SCORE
SCORE PLACEMENT

LAKESIDE PANTHERS 80.87 Champion

FLAGLER TITANS 76.73 2nd Place

GAINESVILLE GATORS 76.63 3rd Place



