2021 SOUTHEAST POP WARNER REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS

YCADA CORE CHEER		
PEE WEE	FINAL	FINAL SCORE
	SCORE	PLACEMENT
WOODVILLE JAGUARS	88.17	Champion
RICHMOND PERRINE GIANTS	81.20	2nd Place
LINCOLN COUNTY RED DEVILS	80.53	3rd Place
LEE COUNTY WARRIORS	78.03	4th Place
YCADA PW DANCE Hip Hop		
PEE WEE	FINAL	FINAL SCORE
	SCORE	PLACEMENT
WILDWOOD WILDCATS	72.70	Champion
DAYTONA BEACH BUCS	70.83	2nd Place
OCOEE BULLDOGS	62.23	3rd Place
YCADA PW DANCE Pom Performa	ance	
PEE WEE	FINAL	FINAL SCORE
	SCORE	PLACEMENT
CELEBRATION STORM	70.67	Champion
	7 0.07	G.I.d.I.I.p.G.I.
YCADA PW 1 SHOW CHEER		
PEE WEE LARGE	FINAL	FINAL SCORE
	SCORE	PLACEMENT
PALM CITY DOLPHINS	91.53	Champion
SOUTH PASCO PREDATORS	89.20	2nd Place
FISHHAWK WOLFPACK	86.70	3rd Place
FORT PIERCE FIREHAWKS	79.13	4th Place
YCADA PW 1 SHOW CHEER		
PEE WEE MEDIUM	FINAL	FINAL SCORE
	SCORE	PLACEMENT
VENICE VIKINGS	88.27	Champion
NORTH FORT MYERS KNIGHTS	87.17	2nd Place
BOCA BRAVES	86.63	3rd Place
PALMETTO RAIDERS	86.07	4th Place
ST AUGUSTINE SAINTS	85.47	5th Place
APOPKA BLUE DARTERS	85.20	
WEST VOLUSIA WOLVES	83.27	
CLERMONT KNIGHTS	82.53	
OCEANWAY JR BUCS	80.97	
WILDWOOD WILDCATS	80.33	
VALRICO RAMS	79.93	
PANHANDLE JR BUCS	73.33 78.10	
HARLEM BULLDOGS	77.13	
EMERALD COAST COWBOYS	77.13 76.93	
DAYTONA BEACH BUCS	76.93 76.00	
FLORIDA CITY RAZORBACKS	69.70	
I LONIDA CITT NAZONDACKS	05.70	

YCADA PW 1 SHOW CHEER		
PEE WEE SMALL	FINAL	FINAL SCORE
JUPITER MUSTANGS	SCORE 89.83	PLACEMENT Champion
LAKESIDE PANTHERS	86.93	2nd Place
IMMOKALEE SEMINOLES	84.77	3rd Place
WINTER SPRINGS GRIZZLIES	83.67	4th Place
CRYSTAL RIVER BUCS	82.53	5th Place
FLAGLER TITANS	82.40	
SANFORD SEMINOLES	82.27	
GAINESVILLE GATORS	77.23	
OAKLEAF RENEGADES	75.17	
YCADA PW 2 SHOW CHEER		
PEE WEE LARGE	FINAL	FINAL SCORE
TEL WEE EARGE	SCORE	PLACEMENT
PARKLAND RANGERS	89.07	Champion
GREEBRIER WOLFPACK	84.13	2nd Place
CAPE JR MARLINS	82.40	3rd Place
AVALON WOLVES	81.33	4th Place
WESTON WARRIORS	80.53	5th Place
LAKE HOWELL HAWKS	75.60	
YCADA PW 2 SHOW CHEER		513141 CCCD5
PEE WEE MEDIUM	FINAL SCORE	FINAL SCORE PLACEMENT
HAGERTY HUSKIES	88.33	Champion
PORT CHARLOTTE BANDITS	86.50	2nd Place
MANATEE WILDCATS	81.13	3rd Place
HARMONY LONGHORNS	76.97	4th Place
YCADA PW 2 SHOW CHEER		
PEE WEE SMALL	FINAL	FINAL SCORE
DELLE MENT DATTLEDS	SCORE	PLACEMENT
BELLEVIEW RATTLERS	75.67	Champion
YCADA PW 3 SHOW CHEER		
PEE WEE LARGE	FINAL	FINAL SCORE
	SCORE	PLACEMENT
LAKE BRANTLEY PATRIOTS	75.47	Champion
VCADA DIAM CIDELINE DEDECATO	ANCE CUEE	
YCADA PW1 SIDELINE PERFORMA PEE WEE LARGE	FINAL	FINAL SCORE
PEE WEE LANGE	SCORE	PLACEMENT
PARKLAND RANGERS	88.20	Champion
GREENBRIER WOLFPACK	83.97	2nd Place
YCADA PW1 SIDELINE PERFORMA		
PEE WEE MEDIUM	FINAL	FINAL SCORE
HACEBTY HUGUES	SCORE	PLACEMENT
HAGERTY HUSKIES NORTH FORT MYERS KNIGHTS	89.87 81.47	Champion 2nd Place
BOCA BRAVES	81.47 81.03	2nd Place 3rd Place
DOCA DRAVES	01.03	oru Place

YCADA PW1 SIDELINE PERFORMANCE CHEER

PEE WEE SMALL	FINAL	FINAL SCORE
	SCORE	PLACEMENT
LAKESIDE PANTHERS	80.87	Champion
FLAGLER TITANS	76.73	2nd Place
GAINESVILLE GATORS	76.63	3rd Place